
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

 
 

SWISS KRONO AG 
Willisauerstrasse 37 
CH-6122 Menznau 

for the scope 

Research and development, manufacturing and 
marketing of decorative panels and semi finished 
products for the furniture industry and interior finishes 
as well as a wide range of laminate flooring products 

successfully applies a quality and environmental management system 
according to 

ISO 9001:2015 ISO 14001:2015 

 
ISO 9001 ISO 14001 

 
Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid until: 

06-111-053 
26.04.2006 
26.04.2018 
25.04.2021 

98-111-503 
15.05.1999 
26.04.2018 
14.05.2021 

 

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 27.04.2018 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of VdTÜV  


