

Certificate





The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG hereby confirms that the company

SWISS KRONO

SWISS KRONO AG Willisauerstrasse 37 CH-6122 Menznau

for the scope

Research and development, manufacturing and marketing of decorative panels and semi finished products for the furniture industry and interior finishes as well as a wide range of laminate flooring products

successfully applies a **quality and environmental management system** according to

ISO 9001:2015 ISO 14001:2015

ISO 9001	ISO 14001	
06-111-053	98-111-503	
26.04.2006	15.05.1999	1515
26.04.2018	26.04.2018	
25.04.2021	14.05.2021	10000000000000000000000000000000000000
	06-111-053 26.04.2006 26.04.2018	06-111-053 98-111-503 26.04.2006 15.05.1999 26.04.2018 26.04.2018

Mill

Heinrich A. Bieler Head of the certification body

Wallisellen, 27.04.2018
Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen
A company of the SVTI Group, member of VdTÜV



